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- Carter
- Auxiliary handle

Power
No load speed
Disc diameter
Spindle thread
Weight

1100
2800-11000

125
M14
1.8

W
min-1

mm
mm
Kg

- Angle grinder with 1100W motor, specially designed to 
be used with 2 hands.
- Elongated body with 28cm length without head. The 
two-handed grip provides greater stability and control 
when cutting and grinding.
- Constant speed system under load, the tool increases 
the power so as not to reduce the rpm when working on 
hard materials.
- Quick and easy external brush change for smoother 
operation.

Anti-sliding
Handle

Auxiliary handle
2 positions

External carbon brush
replacement


